VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

ISIN: DE0007664039

Overview

2024/04/19 17:44:59

Price
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Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.70% (-0.85)

DE0007664039
VOW3

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Automotive
Stock

66,718 EUR

GERMANY DAX

121.10 EUR (10)
129.65 EUR (1)
120.30 EUR
121.50 EUR
120.00 EUR
122.20 EUR
120.773499 EUR
2,549
307,852.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589562,157078262,240363862,160015575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0007664039-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0007664039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007664039&ID_NOTATION=165363408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007664039&ID_NOTATION=165363408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007664039&ID_NOTATION=165363408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd7ef04b0b87ab5643a151de68c3f4820f8338f5b7c39fa20adf2c47b3621b77&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=382a8c5f44aeadcd1&time=1713651797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85896e760e9b5e74808fab75361076a8beb0e887b1df968ee673abe9b07d1093&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48eef01abbd83821a&time=1713651797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dffecdd9a6eb63c14c682a449f21b401854e5e6d5c8bda33c501066ff1478dae&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52ea072bc2a3eee8e&time=1713651797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d15b2df4715cd3d583d5ede935cd762e109daa2af6952dda5b8bb6b077ec5386&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a536b12cfafb1c812&time=1713651797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c9f8777c331ac46fcfea87a7601493a6b3d6662e34410a5a1c537eb44bf7876&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9dc9976196c06313&time=1713651797&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/19 17:44:59 5Y
Price 250.00
121.35 EUR
Difference -0.70% (-0.85)
225.00
General attributes |
ISIN DE0007664039 200.00 i
Symbol VOW3 )
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global 175.00 Iw
Equity Market |'l ’
Currency EUR q‘ | |
Sector Automotive 150.00 ﬂ h l M‘I ML |
Security Stock L | M lir ’.‘1
type
125.00 - | !
Market cap 66,718 EUR P |
(m) i H'h
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 100,00 1
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2024
Bid (Bid size) 121.10 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 129.65 EUR (1)
Open 120.30 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 121.50 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 120.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 122.20 EUR
VWAP 120.773499 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 2,549 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 121.72 EUR (5,175)
Trading volume 307,852.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 120.53 EUR (9,311)
Number of trades 36 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 116.78 EUR (7,587)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 115.95 EUR (5,955)
YTD High | date 128.50 EUR (2024/04/04)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 106.34 EUR (2024/01/1 9)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 133.30 EUR (2023/06/14)
Perf (%) +15.44% -3.46% -50.02% 52 Weeks Low I date 98.00 EUR (2023/1 0/26)
Perf (abs.) +16.23 -4.35 -121.45
Beta 1.11 097 128 Arbitrage views
Volatility 25.50 23.29 31.99 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 121.20 EUR 99.50 5,081
04/19
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 121.20 EUR 0.00 2
04/19
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 120.95 EUR 10.08 748
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59 120.75 EUR 0.42 202
04/19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=165363408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9620569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21496
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Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

13:37

10:44

17:30

08:16

14:02

16:03

21:40

18:45

17:44

19:32

17:19

10:07

3,096.00 CZK

120.20 EUR

121.50 EUR

120.25 EUR

120.85 EUR

121.35 EUR

129.15 USD

124.75 EUR

121.35 EUR

120.80 EUR

47,760.00 HUF

120.45 EUR

0.20

0.03

0.51

0.00

0.05

0.04

0.38

0.00

0.31

0.02

2,77

0.00

19

36
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91847025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91847025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495114
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21493

VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

Company profile

Company Logo

®)

Contact Details
VOLKSWAGEN AG

Berliner Ring 2 - 38440 Wolfsburg

Telefon: +49-5361-9-0

Fax: +

E-mail: vw@volkswagen.de

PDF Downloads

Company report: VOLKSWAGEN AG

VZ
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Company Profile

Volkswagen AG engages in the business of developing vehicles and components for the
brands of the group. It operates through the following segments: Passenger Cars and Light
Commercial Vehicles; Commercial Vehicles; Power Engineering; and Financial Services.
The Passenger Cars and Light Commercial Vehicles segment includes developing vehicles,
engines, and vehicle software; producing and selling passenger cars and light commercial
vehicles; and the corresponding genuine parts business. The Commercial Vehicles segment
focuses on trucks, buses, corresponding genuine parts business, and related services. The
Power Engineering segment is involved in large-bore diesel engines, turbomachinery, and
propulsion components business. The Financial Services segment provides dealer and
customer financing, leasing, banking, insurance, and fleet management services. The
company was founded on May 28, 1937 and is headquartered in Wolfsburg, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Oliver Blume

Arno Antlitz

Arno Antlitz

Manfred Doss

Gernot Gollner

Gunnar Kilian

Hauke Stars

Ralf Brandstatter

Thomas Schmall-

von Westerholt

Thomas Schafer

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Dieter
Potsch

Arno Homburg
Ferdinand Oliver
Porsche

Glinther Horvath
Hans-Michel Piéch
Hessa Sultan Al-
Jaber

Wolfgang Porsche
Conny Schonhardt
Daniela Cavallo
Daniela Nowak
Gerardo Scarpino
Harald Buck

Julia Willie
Hamburg

Jorg Hofmann
Karina Schnur
Mansoor Al-
Mahmoud
Marianne Heifl}
Matias Carnero

Sojo
Peter Mosch

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:vw@volkswagen.de
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0007664039-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0007664039
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Stephan Weil Member of Supervisory
Board
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